Ort

Maisach
Puchheim
Alling
Turkenfeld
Mammendorf
Germering
Furstenfeldbruck
Grobenzell
Emmering
Olching
Moorenweis
Egenhofen
Hattenhofen
Jesenwang
Landsberied
Eichenau
Adelshofen
Grafrath
Schéngeising
Mittelstetten
Althegnenberg
Oberschweinbach
Kottgeisering
Landkreis FFB

Zahlen Stand 31.12.2024

13.974
20.858
4,105
3.619
5.066
40.916
37.420
19.362
6.899
27.310
4.122
3.443
|
1.668
1.566
11.540
1.893
3.885
1.943
1.683
2.056
1.741
1.599

Einwohner Gewerbesteuer

15.269.054 €
22.757.278 €
3.692.309 €
2.801.257 €
3.628.403 €
28.094.603 €
24.791.897 €
9.939.630 €
2.941.611€
10.581.345 €
1.470.708 €
1.218.214 €
549.945 €
568.638 €
532.862 €
3.920.368 €
613.663 €
844.530 €
418.641 €
332.575€
343.330 €
265.073 €
132.826 €

218.227135.708.760 €

109.27%
109,11%
89,95%
77.40%
71,62%
68,66%
66,25%
51,34%
42,64%
38,75%
35,68%
35,38%
35,28%
34,09%
34,03%
33,97%
32,42%
21,746%
21,55%
19.76%
16,70%
15,23%
831%
62,19%

GwSt zu Einw. Platz
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